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AL MITCHELL INTERRATIONAL &

Passengers
Air Freight (Ibs)
Air Mail (Ibs)

Available Seats
Average Per Day

OPERATIONS

OPERATIONS

*110 or more seats

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN

Enplaned

268,021
6,361,740
97,694

Air Carrier

Large*
518,990
17,300

Air Carrier Large
Air Carrier Small

GA/Civil
Military

Total

Deplaned

266,910
7,317,015
97,258

Air Carrier

Small
150,768
5,026

Total Landed Weight

(1000 Ibs)

Total

AIR TRAFFIC REPORT

September 2018
Total Total
Sep 2018 Sep 2017 Change Sep 2018
534,931 514,419 3.99% 5,403,650
13,678,755 13,874,130 -1.41% 123,817,671
194,952 166,791 16.88% 1,660,656
Total Total
Sep 2018 Sep 2017 Change Sep 2018
669,758 627,024 6.82% 6,568,384
22,325 20,901 6.82% 24,060
Total Total
Sep 2018 Sep 2017 Change Sep 2018
4,853 4,494 7.99% 48,761
2,727 2,893 -5.74% 25,949
1,126 1,326 -15.08% 8,609
209 251 -16.73% 1,619
8,915 8,964 -0.55% 84,938
359,766 341,726 5.28% 3,545,669

LAWRENCE J. TIMMERMAN AIRPORT

Total Total
Sep 2018 Sep 2017 Change Sep 2018
2,644 3,819 -30.77% 20,649

Sep 2017

5,241,865
119,709,564
1,498,835

Sep 2017

6,512,432
23,855

Sep 2017

46,650
26,260
9,793
1,801

84,504

3,505,484

Sep 2017
21,458

Change

3.09%
3.43%
10.80%

Change

0.86%
0.86%

Change

4.53%
-1.18%
-12.09%
-10.11%

0.51%

1.15%

Change
-3.77%

12 Months
2017

6,904,670
162,782,499
2,123,370

12 Months
2017

8,556,112
23,441

12 Months
2017

61,647
35,729
12,711

2,258

112,345

4,639,744

12 Months
2017

28,156



