

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN AIR TRAFFIC REPORT September 2018

	Enplaned	Deplaned	Total Sep 2018	Total Sep 2017	Change	Sep 2018	Sep 2017	Change	12 Months 2017
Passengers	268,021	266,910	534,931	514,419	3.99%	5,403,650	5,241,865	3.09%	6,904,670
Air Freight (lbs)	6,361,740	7,317,015	13,678,755	13,874,130	-1.41%	123,817,671	119,709,564	3.43%	162,782,499
Air Mail (lbs)	97,694	97,258	194,952	166,791	16.88%	1,660,656	1,498,835	10.80%	2,123,370
	Air Carrier Large*	Air Carrier Small	Total Sep 2018	Total Sep 2017	Change	Sep 2018	Sep 2017	Change	12 Months 2017
Available Seats	518,990	150,768	669,758	627,024	6.82%	6,568,384	6,512,432	0.86%	8,556,112
Average Per Day	17,300	5,026	22,325	20,901	6.82%	24,060	23,855	0.86%	23,441
OPERATIONS			Total Sep 2018	Total Sep 2017	Change	Sep 2018	Sep 2017	Change	12 Months 2017
	Air Carrier La	rge	4,853	4,494	7.99%	48,761	46,650	4.53%	61,647
	Air Carrier Small		2,727	2,893	-5.74%	25,949	26,260	-1.18%	35,729
	GA/Civil		1,126	1,326	-15.08%	8,609	9,793	-12.09%	12,711
	Military		209	251	-16.73%	1,619	1,801	-10.11%	2,258
	Total		8,915	8,964	-0.55%	84,938	84,504	0.51%	112,345
	Total Landed V (1000 lbs)	/eight	359,766	341,726	5.28%	3,545,669	3,505,484	1.15%	4,639,744
			L	WRENCE J.	TIMMERMAN	AIRPORT			
			Total Sep 2018	Total Sep 2017	Change	Sep 2018	Sep 2017	Change	12 Months 2017